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000050158 Electrical Servic 0 06/20/2024

000047034 Roof Replacement 4,000 04/21/2023

HX Base Yr

6551 SW COUNTY ROAD 242  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,228 109.6100 122.76 273,509 1977 1977 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1817

BAS 1,817 100 1,817 144,986

FCP 520 25 130 10,373

FOP 55 30 16 1,277

FOP 104 30 31 2,474

FSP 360 40 144 11,490

UST 200 45 90 7,181

3,056 2,228 177,781

BAS= W21 FSP= N15 W24 S15 E24$ FCP= W4 UST=  W20 S10 E20 N10$
S10 W20 S20 E24 N30$ S26 FOP= S4E26N4 W26$ E52 N41W20 FOP= N5
W11 S5 E11$ W11 S15$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 22 36 792.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,188

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,000

3,288

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.42 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 21,300


